
IV Etapa CAMBO 2023
Cachoeira - BA 8.10.2023

Associação Caatinga Trekkers

Ana Clara Rodrigues Santana
Associação Caatinga Trekkers
Percurso : DN3
Distancia : 2200m (Desnivel 20m)
Tempo : 0:35:10 (15'59"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Ana Carolina A. Pires Costa Marques 0:30:54
2. Thayssa Eliane De Souza Gomes E Azevedo0:34:17

1. 41 00:07:16 105m 69'12"/km
2. 47 00:02:18 00:09:34 179m 12'51"/km
3. 60 00:02:19 00:11:53 169m 13'42"/km
4. 67 00:05:19 00:17:12 376m 14'08"/km
5. 51 00:03:25 00:20:37 229m 14'55"/km
6. 52 00:02:38 00:23:15 172m 15'19"/km
7. 64 00:03:01 00:26:16 248m 12'10"/km
8. 49 00:04:32 00:30:48 264m 17'10"/km
9. 50 00:02:57 00:33:45 309m 9'33"/km

10. 100 00:00:59 00:34:44 98m 10'02"/km
11. 999 00:00:26 00:35:10 92m 4'43"/km
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